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CF1823 Townhouse in Pinoso 309,950 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

298m²

30m²

3

2

No

--

--

--

--

Pinoso

Townhouse

This beautifully presented town house is located in the centre of the affluent town of Pinoso. The property is on 2

separate deeds but is being sold as on lot.  The main house has a large entrance hall with double doors to the lounge

dining room with feature fireplace, to the rear is a fitted kitchen with pantry and a door to the rear leads out to a large

tiled patio. Also on the ground floor is a bathroom. Upstairs there are 3 large bedrooms with fitted wardrobes and a

toilet.  Across the patio is a large room of around 30m2 which has a fully tiled floor and houses the central heating

boiler The boiler could be partitioned off and this could be used as more accommodation if required.  Adjoining the

property is an enormous garage or workshop of 133m2 with both pedestrian door and electric up and over garage

door which is large enough to take lorries. This garage has been constructed that it will take a floor above if required. 


